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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBs BATCH zoLg

PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR FEBRUARY 2O2O

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

03.02.2020 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Estimation of Phosphorus

(Demonstration) Bl 1 1.1 1

Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

04.02.2020 Tuesday

05.02.2020 Wednesday
Replication, Telomere,

Mismatch, Base excision

DNA repair- Seminar

Bl7 .1,7 .2

Dr Asha Augusthy

Dr Desigamani

Dr Sneha Henry

Dr Anju R06.02.2020 Thursday

10.02.2020 Monday

2.00-4.00 pm

Estimation of Serum

Bilirubin (Demonstration)

Bl 11.12

Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

11.02.2020 Tuesday

12.02.2020 Wednesday Jaundice, Minor pathway

of Carbohydrate (SGD)

Bl 6.13,3.4

Dr Asha Augusthy

Dr Desigamani

Dr Sneha Henry

Dr Aniu R13.02.2020 Thursday

17 02.2020 Monday

2.00-4.00 pm

Estimation of AST

(Demonstration) Bl 1 1.13
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

18.02.2020 Tuesday

19.02.2020 Wednesday
Transcription (SGD)

Bl7 .1 ,7 .2

Dr Asha Augusthy

Dr Desigamani

Dr Sneha Henry

Dr Aniu R
20.02.2020 Thursday

24.02.2020 Monday

2.00-4.00 pm

Chromatography

(Demonstration) Bl 1 1.16
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

25.02.2020 Tuesday

26.02.2020 Wednesday lmmunology, Nutrition,

Genetic Code (SGD)

Bl 10.3, 8.1 , 8.5, 7 .1 , 7 .2

Dr Asha Augusthy

Dr Desigamani

Dr Sneha Henry

Dr Anju R27.02.2020 Thursday

Dr.Asha Augusthy

Professor & HOD

Depaftment of Biochemistry
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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF BIO CHEMISTRY

I" YEAR MBBS BATCH 2oL9

THEORY TEACIIING SCHEDULE FORFEBRUARY 2O2O

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

03.02.2020 Monday 8.00-9.00 am
Gal actose and Fructose Metabolism (Lectures) Bl

3.53.4,
Dr.Anju

04.02.2020 fuesday 9.00-10.00 am
DNA repair mechanism, Structure of RNA

(Lectures) Bl7 .2,7 .1
Dr.Asha

06.02.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am BMR, SDA (Lectures) Bl 8.1, 8.5 Dr.Desigamani

07.02.2020 Friday 8.00-9.00 am TFT (Lectures) Bl 6.13, 6.14 Dr.Sneha

10.02.2020 Monday 9.00-10.00 am
Nutritional lmportance of Carbohydrates (SDL) Bl

85
Dr.Desigamani

12.02.2020 Wednesday 8.00-9.00 am LFT (Lectures) Bl 6.13, 6.14 Dr.Sneha

13.02.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Transcription (Lectures) Bl7 .2 Dr.Asha

14.02.2020 Friday 9.00-10.00 am NutritionalValue of Lipids, Proteins (Lectures) Bl 8.5 Dr.Desigamani

15.02.2020 Saturday 8.00-9.00 am
Describe Antigen and concepts involved in vaccine

development (Lectures) Bl 10.5
Dr.Anju

17.02.2020 Monday 9.00-10.00 am
Post Transcriptional modification, lnhibitors of

transcription (Lectures\ Bl 7 .2
Dr.Asha

19.02.2020 Wednesday 8.00-9.00 am
PEM, dietary advices for Diabetes mellitus &

cardiovascular diseases (Lectures) Bl 8.3
Dr.Desigamani

20.02.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Genetic code, Translation (Lectures) 817.2 Dr.Asha

21.02.2020 Friday 9.00-10.00 am Holiday - Sivarathri

22.02.2020 Saturday

8.00-9.00 am Holiday

'10.00-1.00 pm
Test on Minor pathways of Carbohydrates, Jaundice, LFT, TFT

Molecular biology, Nutrition, Vit E, Vit K, lmmunology

24.02.2020 Monday 9.00-10.00 am ELISA, RIA Bl 10.5 (Lectures) Dr Anju

26.02.2020 Wednesday 8.00-9.00 am Digestion & Absorption of Lipids (Lectures) 814.2 Dr.Sneha

27.02.2020 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Digestion & Absorption of Lipids (Lectures) 814.2 Dr.Sneha

28.02.2020 Friday 9.00-10.00 am Translation (Lectures) Bl7 .2 Dr.Asha

29.02.2020 Saturday

8.00-9.00 am Obesity, Metabolic syndrome (Lectures) Bl 8.4 Dr.Desigamani

1.00-4.00 pm

AETCOM- Role of Doctor (Lectures) Module '1.1 Dr.Sneha

AETCOM- Role of Doctor (Lectures) Module 1.1 Dr.Anju

AETCOM- Role of Doctor (SDL) Module 1.1 Dr.Anju

OrO.nffi,
Professor & HOD

Department of Biochemistry
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